
РАПОРТ 

о работах, выполняемых ПУ-3 по состоянию на 8:00 19.06.2025 года 
 

 

Дата 

произв-ва 

работ 

(с… по…) 

Район Улица 

Номер 

дома, 

корпус 

Подъезды Квартиры 
Кол-во 

квартир 

Кол-во 

частых  

домов 

Управляющая компания, 

ТСЖ 
Характер работ 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Бабушкина 20 1, 3 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 

28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 

36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 

44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 

52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 

60 
70  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Бабушкина 20а 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 

28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 

36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 

44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 

52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 

60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 

68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 

76, 77, 78, 79, 80 

85  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Бабушкина 21 1, 2, 3 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 

20, 21, 22, 23, 24 
24  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Бабушкина 22 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 

28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 

36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 

44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 

52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 

60, 61, 62, 63, 64 

64  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 Орджоникидзевс Бабушкина 23а 1 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 8  ООО "УК ЖКХ Техническое 



8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

кий    

 

  
Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 
обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Бабушкина 23б 1 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 

8  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Бабушкина 23в 1 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 

8  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Баумана 10а 1, 2, 3 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 

28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 

36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 

44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 

52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 

60 

60  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Орджоникидзевск

ий 
Баумана 16 4, 5, 6 

61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 

69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 

77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84, 

85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 

93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100, 

101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 

107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 112, 

113, 114, 115, 116, 117, 118, 

119, 120 

60  

ООО "УК ЖКХ 

Орджоникидзевского 

района г.Екатеринбурга" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 15  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 16  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 17  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 19  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 20  

 
 1  

Техническое 

обслуживание 



19.06.20251

6:30 
    

 
    

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 21  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 22  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 23  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 24  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 25  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 26  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 27  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 29  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 30  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Сагринская 45  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Соколиная 2  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Соколиная 4  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

19.06.2025 

8:30 - 

19.06.20251

6:30 

Железнодорожны

й 
Соколиная 6  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 



          18.06.2025 
8:30 - 
20.06.20251
5:30 

Орджоникидзевск
ий 

пер. Ристлянда, 11  ШРП-1231 

 

  Екатеринбурггаз 
Техническое 
обслуживание 

18.06.2025 
8:30 - 
20.06.20251
5:30 

Орджоникидзевск
ий 

ул. Достоевского - 
ул. Народного 
Фронта  

 ШРП-1269 

 

  Екатеринбурггаз 
Техническое 
обслуживание 

18.06.2025 
8:30 - 
20.06.20251
5:30 

Орджоникидзевск
ий 

ул. Избирателей, 
113 

 ШРП-1258 

 

  Екатеринбурггаз 
Техническое 
обслуживание 

18.06.2025 
8:30 - 
20.06.20251
5:30 

Орджоникидзевск
ий 

ул. Фрезеровщиков, 
210 

 ШРП-1268 

 

  Екатеринбурггаз 
Техническое 
обслуживание 

18.06.2025 
8:30 - 
20.06.20251
5:30 

Орджоникидзевск
ий 

ул.Таганская, 52  ШРП-1103 

 

  Екатеринбурггаз 
Техническое 
обслуживание 

 


